Grooving and parting tool with precision 6 corners
• Grooving and parting tool with high economical 6 corners.
• Increased reliability and stability in cutting due to high qualified cutting edge.
Hexa Blade
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2 | Hexa Blade
KORLOY launched the Hexa Blade for precision typed
grooving and parting realizing high cost efficiency due to 6

• Prepare for fire prevention measures as the use
of the non-water soluble cutting oil may cause fire.
• Use safety cover and other safety supplies
because the spare parts or the inserts can be
pulled out due to centrifugal force while high
speed machining.
Hexa Blade | 9
KORLOY TECH-NEWS
Insert
Picture Designation
Coated Dimensions (mm)
Geometries
PC
53
00 CW RE BW IC
HB 27N178-018-M ● 1.78 0.18 2.7 27
CW BW
ICRE
27N185-015-M ● 1.85 0.15 2.7 27
27N196-015-M ● 1.96 0.15 2.7 27
27N200-020-M ● 2.00 0.20 2.7 27
27N200-040-M ● 2.00 0.40 2.7 27
27N270-010-M ● 2.70 0.10 3.7 27
27N287-020-M ● 2.87 0.20 3.7 27
27N300-000-M ● 3.00 0.00 3.7 27
27N300-020-M ● 3.00 0.20 3.7 27
27N300-040-M ● 3.00 0.40 3.7 27
27N374-020-M ● 3.74 0.20 4.7 27
27N398-020-M ● 3.98 0.20 4.7 27
27N400-040-M ● 4.00 0.40 4.7 27
HB
HBEHR
Designation Stock CW H W LF HF WF
Screw